
S.NO 
1 

2 

3 

A 

6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA LAKHANPUR (J&K) 
SELECTION OF PANEL (CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS) FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

Name of Candidate 

SAKSHI 

ANITA DEVI 

JYOTI DEVI 

RAKHI 

AMARJEET KAUR 

RIMPY SHARMA 

Name of Candidate 

BHUMIKA SHARMA 

NAINIn JIVaTTe UTcaTuTuate 

SHALU SHARMA 

NIDHI SHARMA 
DIMPEY 

SONIKA 

SANYOGTA RANI 

SUNIL SHARMA 

CHETAN SHARMA 

Pineipat PRINCIPAL 

POST- PGT (HINDI) 

Father/Husband Name 

JAI BHAGWAN 

GAGAN DEEP 

SUMIT KUMAR 

KULDEEP KUMAR 

CHARAN SINGH 

BALBIR SHARMA 

POST- PGT (ENGLISH) 
Father/Husband Name 

MOHIT SHARMA 

SUMEET RASGOTRA 

sURAJ DEV SINGH 

TARENTER KUMER 

POST- PGT CHEMISTRY) 
TaTJITUSUaTTuTVaTTe 

GAGAN SINGH 

SURINDER PAUL SHARMA 

BAL KRISHAN SHARMA 

JAI GOPAL SHARMA 

PM Shri Kerdriya Vidyalaya Lakhanpur 
Distt. Kathua (J&K) 184152 

Marks 
36 

30 

26 

24 

20 

12 

38 

36 

25 

22 

37 

29 

24 

23 

HAIRMAN 

REMARKS 

R1 

R2 

R3 

14-03-2024 

R4 

R5 

R6 

REMARKS 

R1 

R 2 

R3 

R4 

TNLIVIAINNJ 

R1 

R2 

R3 

R4 

Vidyalaya Management4ommitee 
Kendriya Vidyalaya Lakhanpur (J8K) 



S.NO 

2 

1 

2 

3 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA LAKHANPUR (J&K) 
SELECTION OF PANEL (CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS) FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

IName of Candidate 

RANK IName of Candidate 

NEHA GUPTA 

NEHA THAKUR 

1 

SUNAINA 

SONAL ANDOTRA 
|SHIVANI BHARTI 
MANMEET KOUR 

&4ST- PGT (MATHS) 
RANK Name of Candidate 

DEEKSHA JASROTIA 

HAPPY KALOTRA 

RANK Name of Candidate 

KAJAL DEVI 

IEI PRINCIPAL 

Principal 

POST- PGT (BIOLOGY) 
Father/Husband Name 

MADHU SUDAN 

RAJAT BHADWAL 

SUNIL SINGH 

POST- PGT (PHYSICS) 
JFather/Husband Name 

BALWAN SINGH 

|MOHINDER SINGH 

JAGPREET SINGH 

FatherTHusband Name 

YOG SINGH 

P.R. KALOTRA 

POST- PGT (CS) 
Father/Husband Name 

BAL KRISHAN 

PM Shri Kerdriya Vidyalaya Lakhanpur Dist. Kathua (J&K) 184152 

50 

50 

50 

50 

30 

28 

22| 

3 

29 

26 

28 

11|R1 

14-03-2024 

qAIRMAN 

REMARKS 

R1 

R2 

R3 

REMARKS 

R1 

R2 

R3 

REMARKS 

R1 

R2 

REMARKS 

Vidyalaya Manacament Cbrnnitee 
Kendriya Vidyalaya Lakhanpur (3K) 



RANK Name of Candidate 

2 

3 

1 

PM SHRIKENDRIYA VIDYALAYA LAKHANPUR (J&K) 
SELECTION OF PANEL (CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS) FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

2 

RANK IName of Candidate 

3 

BHAWNA JASROTIA 

4 

TANIA SHARMA 

RANK TName of Candidate 

PINKY SHARMA 

1|SUNITA SHARMA 

MEGHA SHARMA 

PRIYANKA SHARMA 

SUGANDH 

PUNAM CHAMBYAL 

KANCHAN BALA 

Principal 
PRINCIPAL 

POST- PGT (GEOGRAPHY) 
Father/Husband Name 

SARDAR SINGH 

SUNIL DOGRA 

PINKU SHARMA 
POST- PGT (HISTORY) 

Father/Husband Name 

SURESH SHARMA 

RAJINDER KUMAR 

NEERAJ SHARMA 

|ASHOK KUMAR 

POST- PGT (POLITICAL SCIENCE) 
Father/Husband Name 

SURJEET SINGH 

P.R. KALOTRA 

39 

PM Shri Kendriya Vidyalaya Lakhanpur 
DISL ANa (J&k) 184152 

30 

28 

150 

50 

50 

34 

25 

23 

20 

8 

CHAIRMAN 

14-03-2024 

REMARKS 

R1 

R2 

R3 

REIVIARKS 

R1 

REMARKS 

R1 

R2 

R3 

R4 

R5 

Vidyalaya Manggemeht Committee 
Kendriya Vidyalaya Lakhanpur (J8K) 



S.NO 

1 

2 

6 

S NO 

1 

2 

1 

SELECTION OF PANEL (CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS) FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

2 

Name of Candidate 

|SAKSHI 

|ANITA DEVI 

JYOTI DEVI 
RAKHI 

|AMARJEET KAUR 

RIMPY SHARMA 

JIName of Candidate 

TEJINDER KASHYAP 

RANK Name of Candidate 

MANISHA RANI 

sUDHIR SHARMA 

SUNITA SHARMA 
TANIA SHARMA 

PRIYANKA SHARMA 

SUGANDH 

Principa 
PRINCIPAL 

POST- TGT(HINDI) 
Father/Husband Name 

JAI BHAGWAN 

GAGAN DEEP 

SUMIT KUMAR 
KULDEEP KUMAR 

CHARAN SINGH 

BALBIR SHARMA 

POST- TGT (ENGLISH) 
JFather/Husband Name 

|LAL CHAND 

SURINDER SINGH 

POST- TGT (SST) 
TFather/Husband Name 

SANJAY KUMAR 

sURESH SHARMA 

SUNIL SHARMA 
NEERAJ SHARMA 

ASHOK KUMAR 

PM Shri Kendriya Vidyalaya Lakhanpur Dist. Kathwa (J&K) 184152 

50 

50 

50 

36/R 1 

30/R 2 

26|R 3 
24 R4 

20|R5 
12|R 6 

38 

36 

35 

33 

32 

29 

26 

GHAIRMAN 

REMARKS 

REIVARKS 

R1 

R2 

REIVARKS 

R1 

R2 

R3 

R4 

R5 

Vidyalaya ManageentLommittee 
Kendriya Vidyalaya Lakhanpur (J&K) 



S.NO 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA LAKHANPUR (J&K) 

SELECTION OF PANEL (CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS) FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

IName ot Candidate 

PREETY SARMAL 

NEHA THAKUR 

NEHA GUPTA 

KANU PRIYA 

SIMRAN SHARMA 

BABY SHARMA 

SANYOGITA 

SUHASINI DUBEY 

SWATI SAINI 
INDU CHOUDHARY 

RANK JName of Candidate 

1/ONKAR SINGH 

2|SANDEEP KUMAR 

S.No. Name of Candidate 

1/SAKSHI GUPTA 
2\RAMESH KUMARI 

,PRINCIPAL 
Principat 

POST- TGT (SCIENCE) 
Father/Husband Name 

HEM RA 

RAJAT BHADWAL 

MADHU SUDAN 

SHASHI PAL SHARMA 

ASHOK KUMAR 

CHANDERGUPT SHARMA 

SURINDER PAUL SHARMA 

AJAY KUMAR DUBEY 

BALDEV RAJ SAINI 

DALBIR SINGH 

POST- TGT (SANSKRIT) 
Father/Husband Name 

BHURU RAM 

RAVINDER KUMAR 
POST- PRT 

Father/Husband Name 

AMANDEEP GUPTA 

PANKAJ NANDAN 

POST- TGT (Maths) 

No candidate appered for lnterview 

POST- PGT 

No candidate appered for Interview 

PM Shri Kendriya Vidyalaya Lakhanpur 

Dist. Kathua (J&K) 184152 

50 

50 

50 

37 

35 

33 

32 

30 

27 

26 

24| 

24 

23 

33 

32 

28 

19 

14-03-2024 

REIMARKS 

R1 

R2 

R3 

R4 

R 

R5' 

R6 

R7 

R7 

R9 

REMARKS 

R1 
R2 

REMARKS 

R1 

R2 

Vidyalaya Management-edmmitee 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Lakharpur (J&K) 

(Economics) 



S.No. 
1 

3 

5 

6 

7 

J0. 

1 

2 

1 

2 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA LAKHANPUR (J&K) 
SELECTION OF PANEL (CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS) FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

3 

Name of Candidate 

ANJALI VERMA 

DAMINI JASROTIA 

REEMTA 

BIDHISHA 

AARTI 

JAHANV 

AAHAT 

IName ot Candidate 

S.INO. Name ot Candidate 

ARADHANA CHOUHAN 

NARESH KUMAR 

PARDEEP KUMAR 

MICHAEL SINGH 

DALLY DEVI 

RAVINDER SINGH 

Ia PRINCIPAL 

Principal 

POST- NURSE 

Father/Husband Name 

BISHAMBER DASs 

MADAN SINGH 

MUKUND LAL 

DINESH KUMAR 

NEETAN KUMAR 

KEWAL KRISHAN 

RAVI KUMAR 
POST- YOGA INSTRUCTOR 
Father/Husband Name 

PARSHOTAM KUMAR 

BASANT RAM 

POST- SPORTS COACH 
JFather/Husband Name 

VISHANU DASS 

KARTAR SINGH 

SURJEET KUMAR 

GOVIND SINGH 

PM Shri Kerdriya Vidyalaya Lakhanpur Distt. Kathua (J&K) 184152 

Marks(50) 

33 

29 

27 

19 

17 

15 

1 

43 

38 

43 

35 

34| 

31 

15-03-2024 

REMARKS 

R1 

Vidyalaya Mapagement Zommittee 

R2 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Lakhanpur (J&K) 

R3 

R4 

RS 

R6 

REMARKS 

R7 

R1 

REMARKS 

R2 

R1 

R2 

R3 

R4 



5.NO. Name of Candidate 

1 

2 

3 

4 

S.NO. 

1 

1 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA LAKHANPUR (J&K) 
SELECTION OF PANEL (CONTRACTUAL TEACHERS) FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

POST- COMPUTER INSTRUCTOR 
JFather/Husband Name 

3 

4 

TEJWANT SINGH 

RIMPY 

SONA BHARADWAJ 

KAJAL DEVI 

S.NO. Name of Candidate 

IName of Candidate 

|JAJAB SUBH 

RENUKA KALOTRA 

REEMA CHOURASIA 

DAMINI 

NIKITA SHARMA 

(Rajesh byivedi) 
Principal 

I4 KV Lakhanpur 
rincipal 

S. DALEP SINGH 

Dist. Kathua (JaK) 194152 

VIRENDER GIRI 

|KARTIK KUMAR 

BAL KRISHAN SHARMA 

POST- MUSIC TEACHER 
JFatherHusband Name 

VINOD KUMAR 

POST- BAL VATIKA TEACHER 
TFather/Husband Name 

KARTAR CHAND KALOTRA 

GOVIND KUMAR 

GORGESZEEL 

NARESH SHARMA 

POST- TGT (ART EDUCATION) 

No candidate appeared for Interview 

Approved / Not Approved 
Shri Kerdriy� Vidyalaya Lakhanpur 

Chairman 

JMIM 50 

tendriya Vrdyalaya Lakhanpu (J3K) 

50 

50 

VidyaAaya Management Committee 

HTAhahegkhanpur fa P 
Vidyyandgement Camatee 

37 

10 

5 

36/R 1 

37 

30 

29 

26 

15-03-2024 

REMARKS 

R1 

R2 

R3 

R4 

REMARKS 

REMIARKS 

R1 

R2 

R3 

R4 
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